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REMOTE AREA LIGHTING SYSTEMS

HEADLAMPS

RIGHT ANGLE LIGHTING

BRIGHTER • SAFER • CLEANER

When planning refinery turnarounds, several factors  
must be taken into consideration. Lighting, whether  
fixed or mobile, should be at the top of the list.  
Pelican offers multiple solutions for all stages of  
refinery turnarounds, general maintenance, and  
refractory services.

We are the leaders in safety certified portable lighting.

Our vast array of lighting tools range from LED headlamps 
to portable work lights (Remote Area Lighting Systems).

Underwriters
Laboratory

Factory Mutual Canadian Safety
Health Administration

IECEX
International 

Electrotechnical 
Commission

ATEX EuropeCertified
Electrical Safety

Electrical 
Testing 

Laboratories

SGS U.S. Testing 
Company

To find the right light for your job, visit us at 
Pelican.com/safety or call 1-866-583-0426



*High  | **Medium | ***Low | ****Downcast

SF Spot/Flood  | F Flood | S Spot

REMOTE AREA LIGHTING SYSTEMS 
(RALS)

BATTERIES 
(included)

WEIGHT 
(with Batteries)

LENGTH 
(Extended Height) LUMENS RUN TIME BEAM  

SPREAD LEDs HEADS CERTIFICATIONS

9455 Rechargeable NiMH 16 lbs. (7.3 kg)  31.50” (80)
1600*, 
800***

5h*, 
10h***

125° 10 1
CI D1, IECEx ia, 

ATEX Zone 0

9460
12v Rechargeable,  
Sealed Lead Acid

61 lbs.  
(27.7 kg)

79.50”  
(201.9 cm)

12000* 
(variable)

3h*,  
24h***

120°
10  

per head
2 N/A

9490
12v Rechargeable,  
Sealed Lead Acid

32 lbs.  
(14.5 kg)

72.00”  
(182.9 cm)

6000*
3h 30m*

12h**, 24h***
125°

10  
per head

1 N/A

 •  Quiet  
 •  No need for fuel or diesel
 •  Eliminates loss of primary containment (LOPC) 
 •  Improves worker efficiency
 •  Increases worker safety
 •  No heat/No exhaust
 •  No trip hazard 9455 9460

FLASHLIGHTS 2315 3315 3415M

BATTERIES WEIGHT 
WITH BATTERIES (kg) LENGTH (cm) LUMENS RUN TIME CERTIFICATIONS

2315 2 AA Alkaline
(included)

4.6 oz. (0.13) 6.22”  (15.8) 115 6h
CI II III D1,  

IECEx ia

3315 3 AA Alkaline
(included)

6.2 oz. (0.18) 6.14”  (15.6) 160 19h
CI II III D1,  

IECEx ia

3415M 3 AA Alkaline 9.6 oz. (0.27) 7.44”  (18.9) 336SF, 177F, 186S 6hSF, 15hF, 14hS CI II III D1,  
IECEx ia

HEADLAMP 2765

9490

BATTERIES WEIGHT 
WITH BATTERIES (kg) LENGTH (cm) LUMENS RUN TIME CERTIFICATIONS

2765 3 AAA Alkaline 
(included)

3.4 oz. (0.1) 2.25”  (5.7)
105*, 104**, 65***, 

33****
4h 15m*, 4h**,  

6h 15m***, 9h 30m****
CI D1, IECEx ia



PELICAN PROTECTOR CASES

 • Watertight, dustproof, crushproof

 • Micro Cases for small electronics

 •  Specialized laptop and tool organization  
solutions for off site jobs

 •  Ruggedized shipping cases for  
transporting oversize items

PELICAN REMOTE AREA LIGHTS

 • Solid-state mounted LEDs

 • Portable

 • Multi-directional lamp heads

 • Up to 15 hours of run time

 • Rechargeable

 • Safety Certified

PELICAN LIGHTING TOOLS

 •  Safety Certified lights  
for hazardous locations

 •  Specialized lights for  
fire and rescue operations

 • Headlamps

 • Submersible lights for diving

 • Law Enforcement duty lights

SEE OUR FULL LINE OF PRODUCTS AT PELICAN.COM
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DISTRIBUTED BY:
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