

HEADLAMPS



RIGHT ANGLE LIGHTING



REMOTE AREA LIGHTING SYSTEMS



BRIGHTER • SAFER • CLEANER

When planning refinery turnarounds, several factors must be taken into consideration. Lighting, whether fixed or mobile, should be at the top of the list. Pelican offers multiple solutions for all stages of refinery turnarounds, general maintenance, and refractory services.

We are the leaders in safety certified portable lighting.

Our vast array of lighting tools range from LED headlamps to portable work lights (Remote Area Lighting Systems)



To find the right light for your job, visit us at Pelican.com/safety or call 1-866-583-0426



Underwriters Laboratory





Testing



Factory Mutual



SGS U.S. Testing



Canadian Safety Health Administration



International Electrotechnical Commission





ATEX Europe

REMOTE AREA LIGHTING SYSTEMS (RALS)

- Quiet
- No need for fuel or diesel
- Eliminates loss of primary containment (LOPC)
- Improves worker efficiency
- Increases worker safety
- No heat/No exhaust
- No trip hazard







	BATTERIES (included)	WEIGHT (with Batteries)	LENGTH (Extended Height)	LUMENS	RUN TIME	BEAM SPREAD	LEDs	HEADS	CERTIFICATIONS
9455	Rechargeable NiMH	16 lbs. (7.3 kg)	31.50" (80)	1600*, 800***	5h*, 10h***	125°	10	1	CI D1, IECEx ia, ATEX Zone Ø
9460	12v Rechargeable, Sealed Lead Acid	61 lbs. (27.7 kg)	79.50" (201.9 cm)	12000* (variable)	3h*, 24h***	120°	10 per head	2	N/A
9490	12v Rechargeable, Sealed Lead Acid	32 lbs. (14.5 kg)	72.00" (182.9 cm)	6000*	3h 30m* 12h**, 24h***	125°	10 per head	1	N/A









	BATTERIES	WEIGHT WITH BATTERIES (kg)	LENGTH (cm)	LUMENS	RUN TIME	CERTIFICATIONS
2315	2 AA Alkaline (included)	4.6 oz. (Ø.13)	6.22" (15.8)	115	6h	CI II III D1, IECEx ia
3315	3 AA Alkaline (included)	6.2 oz. (Ø.18)	6.14" (15.6)	160	19h	CI II III D1, IECEx ia
3415M	3 AA Alkaline	9.6 oz. (0.27)	7.44" (18.9)	336 ^{SF} , 177 ^F , 186 ^S	6h ^s , 15h [,] 14h ^s	CI II III D1, IECEx ia

SF Spot/Flood | F Flood | Spot





	BATTERIES	WEIGHT WITH BATTERIES (kg)	LENGTH (cm)	LUMENS	RUN TIME	CERTIFICATIONS
2765	3 AAA Alkaline (included)	3.4 oz. (0.1)	2.25" (5.7)	105*, 104**, 65***, 33****	4h 15m*, 4h**, 6h 15m***, 9h 30m****	CI D1, IECEx ia

SEE OUR FULL LINE OF PRODUCTS AT PELICAN.COM



PELICAN LIGHTING TOOLS

- Safety Certified lights for hazardous locations
- Specialized lights for fire and rescue operations
- Headlamps
- · Submersible lights for diving
- Law Enforcement duty lights



PELICAN REMOTE AREA LIGHTS

- Solid-state mounted LEDs
- Portable
- Multi-directional lamp heads
- Up to 15 hours of run time
- Rechargeable
- Safety Certified



PELICAN PROTECTOR CASES

- · Watertight, dustproof, crushproof
- Micro Cases for small electronics
- Specialized laptop and tool organization solutions for off site jobs
- Ruggedized shipping cases for transporting oversize items

PELICAN LIMITED LIFETIME GUARANTEE OF EXCELLENCE

Refer to www.pelican.com/warranty for full details.

DISTRIBUTED BY: